Position/ Title

Supervisor
Budget Director
Town Clerk
Councilman
Councilwoman
Councilman

Councilman

Town Justice

Town Justice

Highway Superintendent

Assessor Chairman

Assessor

Assessor

Schedule of Elected Officials

(Article 8 Town Law)

Employee

Brian Walsh
Brian Walsh
Madelin Dafoe
Don Bartles
Sarah Jones
Matt Zick

Robert Ambrose

Ibis Guzman

David Humeston

Heather Emerich

Rich Diaz

Jim Mara

Lynda Wisdo

2021
20,000.00

2,500.00

24,800.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

14,000.00
14,000.00

56,000.00

11,400.00

7,600.00
7,600.00

2022
20,000.00

2,500.00

22,400.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

14,000.00
14,000.00

58,000.00

11,400.00

7,600.00
7,600.00



