Schedule of Elected Officials (Article 8 Town Law)

Position/ Title	Employee	2021	2022
Supervisor	Brian Walsh	20,000.00	20,000.00
Budget Director	Brian Walsh	2,500.00	2,500.00
Town Clerk	Madelin Dafoe	24,800.00	22,400.00
Councilman	Don Bartles	5,800.00	5,800.00
Councilwoman	Sarah Jones	5,800.00	5,800.00
Councilman	Matt Zick	5,800.00	5,800.00
Councilman	Robert Ambrose	5,800.00	5,800.00
Town Justice	Ibis Guzman	14,000.00	14,000.00
Town Justice	David Humeston	14,000.00	14,000.00
Highway Superintendent	Heather Emerich	56,000.00	58,000.00
Assessor Chairman	Rich Diaz	11,400.00	11,400.00
Assessor	Jim Mara	7,600.00	7,600.00
Assessor	Lynda Wisdo	7,600.00	7,600.00